)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 02:26:44 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H 3693 General Bill, By House Ethics
Similar (S 0955)
A Bill to amend Section 8-13-610, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to the filing of a statement
of economic interest by a candidate for elective public office so as to alter the procedure for filing such statement by requiring a
candidate to file the statement at the time of declaration of candidacy or petition to appear on the ballot with an authorized

official and to provide that candidates for public office filled by election by the General Assembly or with the advice and
consent of the Senate or the General Assembly file such statements with Chairmen of the Senate and the House Ethics
Committees instead of with the Clerks of such bodies.

03/20/80
04/02/80
04/02/80
04/03/80
04/03/80
04/03/80
04/16/80
04/17/80

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1622
Amended HJ-1822

Read second time HJ-1823

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1871

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Ethics SJ-18

Committee report: Favorable Ethics SJ-12

Recommitted to Committee on Ethics SJ-31

Page 1 of 1



