South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 02:26:44 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H 3693 General Bill, By House Ethics Similar (S 0955)

A Bill to amend Section 8-13-610, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to the filing of a statement of economic interest by a candidate for elective public office so as to alter the procedure for filing such statement by requiring a candidate to file the statement at the time of declaration of candidacy or petition to appear on the ballot with an authorized official and to provide that candidates for public office filled by election by the General Assembly or with the advice and consent of the Senate or the General Assembly file such statements with Chairmen of the Senate and the House Ethics Committees instead of with the Clerks of such bodies.

03/20/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1622
04/02/80	House	Amended HJ-1822
04/02/80	House	Read second time HJ-1823
04/03/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1871
04/03/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
04/03/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Ethics SJ-18
04/16/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Ethics SJ-12
04/17/80	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Ethics SJ-31